High Performance for Large Campus
Network
Virtualization for Demand-based
Allocation
Variety of Line Cards to Choose, Wired
Wireless Integration
Superior Reliability
RUIJIE NETWORKS COMPANY LIMITED

2. Power Supply
Select at least 1 power module according to the power supply requirement of the device.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
RG-PA600I S8600E Power Module (support redundancy, AC, 600W)
RG-PD600I S8600E Power Module (support redundancy, DC, 600W)
RG-PA1600I S8600E Power Module (support redundancy, AC, 1600W)
RG-PD1600I S8600E Power Module (support redundancy, DC, 1400W)
RG-PA1600I-PL S8600E PoE power module (support redundancy, AC, 1600W)
RG-PA3000I-PL S8600E PoE power module (support redundancy, AC, 3000W)
Model Description
Mini-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX mini GBIC Transceiver (850nm)
Mini-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX mini GBIC Transceiver (1310nm)
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-GT mini GBIC Transceiver